Wavecrest Cir
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

Wavecrest Cir
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station Area | Volume | Total
—-0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 —-0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00
—0+35 8.76 2.43 2.43 -0+35 | 2266 | 6.30 6.30
-0+15 | 27.76 | 13.53 15.96 —-0+15 | 11.39 | 12.61 18.91
0+00 30.45 | 16.17 3213 0+00 10.60 6.11 25.02
0+16.61 | 27.96 | 17.97 50.10 | O+16.61 | 11.13 6.68 31.70
0+31.62 | 22.03 | 13.90 64.00 | 0+31.62 | 13.93 | 6.96 38.67
0+50 14.25 | 12.35 76.34 0+50 11.25 8.57 47.23
0+63.25 | 12.96 6.67 83.02 | 0+63.25 | 10.62 | 5.36 52.60
1+00 12.96 | 17.65 | 100.66 1+00 10.62 | 14.45 | 67.05
1+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 124.67 1+50 10.62 | 19.66 86.71
2+00 12.96 | 24.01 | 148.67 2+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 106.38
2+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 172.68 2+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 126.04
3+00 12.96 | 24.01 | 196.68 3+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 145.70
3+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 220.69 3+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 165.37
4+00 12.96 | 24.01 | 244.70 4+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 185.03
4+50 13.39 | 24.40 | 269.10 4+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 204.70
5+00 13.39 | 24.80 | 293.89 5+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 224.36
5+50 13.39 | 24.80 | 318.69 5+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 244.02
6+00 13.39 | 24.80 | 343.49 6+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 263.69
6+50 13.39 | 24.80 | 368.29 6+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 283.35
7400 13.39 | 24.80 | 393.09 7+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 303.01
7+50 13.39 | 24.80 | 417.89 7+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 322.68
8+00 13.42 | 24.83 | 442.72 8+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 342.34
8+50 13.49 | 24.92 | 467.64 8+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 362.00
9+00 13.38 | 24.88 | 492.52 9+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 381.67
9+50 13.31 | 24.72 | 517.24 9+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 401.33
10+00 13.31 | 24.66 | 541.90 | 10+00 | 10.62 | 19.66 | 421.00
10+20.31 | 13.26 9.99 551.89 | 10+20.31 | 10.62 | 7.99 | 428.98
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Baughman

Baughman Company , P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 316-262-7271 F 316-262-0149
ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PROJECT NUMBER SHEET

47285423 47 --50
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